

2020 Citywide Chip Seal and Crack Seal Program (No. 202053453)

Bid Item	Description	Unit	Engineer's Estimate			Vance Brothers			A-1 Chipseal		
			Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Bid Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost
408-1	Crack Seal	Ton	250	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 800,000.00	250	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 1,012,500.00	250	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 690,000.00
408-2	Mastic	LB	222,000	\$ 2.10	\$ 466,200.00	222,000	\$ 1.75	\$ 388,500.00	222,000	\$ 1.50	\$ 333,000.00
409-3	Cape Seal (CRS-2P)	SY	698,000	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,141,000.00	698,000	\$ 5.20	\$ 3,629,600.00	698,000	\$ 4.13	\$ 2,882,740.00
626-1	Remobilization	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
627-1	Pavement Marking Paint (Waterborne)	GAL	4	\$ 110.00	\$ 440.00	4	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00	4	\$ 123.80	\$ 495.20
627-2	Epoxy (Lane Marking Alternative)	GAL	10	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,700.00	10	\$ 650.00	\$ 6,500.00	10	\$ 619.00	\$ 6,190.00
627-3	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Lane markings)	SF	4	\$ 70.00	\$ 280.00	4	\$ 11.00	\$ 44.00	4	\$ 12.38	\$ 49.52
627-4	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (X-Walk, Stop Line)	SF	3,180	\$ 14.00	\$ 44,520.00	3,180	\$ 10.50	\$ 33,390.00	3,180	\$ 11.76	\$ 37,396.80
627-5	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word Symbol)	SF	3	\$ 22.00	\$ 66.00	3	\$ 24.00	\$ 72.00	3	\$ 24.76	\$ 74.28
627-6	Pavement Tabs	EA	2,020	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,040.00	2,020	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,040.00	2,020	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,030.00
630-1	Traffic Control Arterial Streets	LS/DAY	12	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	12	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	12	\$ 485.00	\$ 5,820.00
630-2	Traffic Control Collector/Local Streets	LS/DAY	38	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 41,800.00	38	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 72,200.00	38	\$ 485.00	\$ 18,430.00
409-3	Bid Alternate 1 - Cape Seal (CRS-2R)	SY	698,000.00			698,000.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 3,210,800.00	698,000.00		\$ -